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２０１９．１２．１（日）第9回おおたスポーツアカデミーchampion ship駅伝選抜大会

総合

太田市運動公園トリムコース

1 31 杉森　由萌 為谷　陽愛 深田　実優 上原　杏心 清水　りの  

女子 アラマキッズＡ 0:03:54 1 0:08:00 1 0:12:11 1 0:16:24 1 0:20:17 1 0:20:17 1

03:54 1 04:06 1 04:11 1 04:13 1 03:53 1
6 36 飯塚菜々美 阪下　愛純美 相子　優衣 新井　萌々花 成澤　柚日  

女子 どりかむ太田Ａ 0:04:04 3 0:08:11 2 0:12:23 2 0:16:45 2 0:20:54 2 0:20:54 2

04:04 3 04:07 2 04:12 2 04:22 3 04:09 2
4 34 中村　心香 吉良帆乃花 清水　錦 青木　文 藤木　珠央  

女子 おおたスポーツアカデミーＤ 0:03:59 2 0:08:14 3 0:12:39 3 0:17:09 3 0:21:28 3 0:21:28 3

03:59 2 04:15 3 04:25 5 04:30 6 04:19 3
7 37 宮永　愛美 石野なつ子 吉田　楓依 藤平　優安 古林　斧  

女子 草加ジュニアＡ 0:04:24 9 0:08:40 7 0:13:03 6 0:17:30 6 0:21:53 4 0:21:53 4

04:24 9 04:16 4 04:23 4 04:27 4 04:23 4
2 32 追分　爽心 森本　杏樹 財邉ひより 戸塚かんな 高橋　優花  

女子 野田ジュニアＡ 0:04:06 4 0:08:32 5 0:13:01 5 0:17:29 5 0:21:53 5 0:21:53 5

04:06 4 04:26 9 04:29 6 04:28 5 04:24 5
9 39 加藤　新奈 白石　空夢 松崎結衣菜 山辺　桃菜 木村　澄  

女子 アラマキッズＣ 0:04:27 10 0:08:50 9 0:13:19 8 0:18:00 7 0:22:32 6 0:22:32 6

04:27 10 04:23 6 04:29 7 04:41 10 04:32 7
18 48 笠原　杏優 襟川　日和 星野　来未 阿部　渚 藤掛　ゆら  

女子 おおたスポーツアカデミーＥ 0:04:16 7 0:08:41 8 0:13:14 7 0:18:00 7 0:22:36 7 0:22:36 7

04:16 7 04:25 8 04:33 8 04:46 11 04:36 11
3 33 多田りり子 根本　夏鈴 川添　菜々 青木　優雨 黒田　ひな  

女子 小見川陸上クラブ 0:04:15 6 0:08:39 6 0:13:26 9 0:18:32 9 0:23:05 8 0:23:05 8

04:15 6 04:24 7 04:47 10 05:06 17 04:33 8
17 47 今井　優羽 安田　める 塚越　萌衣 鈴木　果怜 中山　心暖  

女子 どりかむ太田Ｂ 0:04:41 16 0:09:14 11 0:14:01 11 0:18:42 10 0:23:17 9 0:23:17 9

04:41 16 04:33 10 04:47 10 04:41 9 04:35 10
20 50 田島あおい 桐渕　陽菜 都築　知咲 似内　志帆 内山　莉香  

女子 おおたスポーツアカデミーＦ 0:04:23 8 0:09:17 12 0:14:17 12 0:19:04 12 0:23:35 10 0:23:35 10

04:23 8 04:54 14 05:00 16 04:47 12 04:31 6
12 42 金嶋ゆうか 細沼　優衣 藤井あては 大林　由佳 羽山　琴音  

女子 アラマキッズＤ 0:04:28 12 0:09:27 14 0:14:21 13 0:19:13 13 0:23:46 11 0:23:46 11

04:28 12 04:59 15 04:54 13 04:52 13 04:33 8
14 44 増子　芽衣 増子　柚衣 新井　彩希 伊丹茉莉花 太田　芽  

女子 草加ジュニアＢ 0:04:27 10 0:09:12 10 0:13:55 10 0:18:47 11 0:23:52 12 0:23:52 12

04:27 10 04:45 13 04:43 9 04:52 14 05:05 15
19 49 橋本　美星 関口　紫月 石関　花帆 角田　恋渉 角田　桜渉  

女子 宝泉Ｊ陸上 0:04:48 17 0:09:26 13 0:14:21 13 0:19:24 15 0:24:09 13 0:24:09 13

04:48 17 04:38 11 04:55 14 05:03 15 04:45 12
10 40 海野　美優 小林　愛美 倉持　乙女 榎本　陽菜 須賀　紬  

女子 野田ジュニアＢ 0:05:11 19 0:09:52 17 0:14:50 16 0:19:25 16 0:24:20 14 0:24:20 14

05:11 19 04:41 12 04:58 15 04:35 7 04:55 14
8 38 江原　莉央 金澤　凪珠 小池　莉央 古井戸苺花 横田　絢音  

女子 よしいＡＣ 0:04:40 15 0:09:50 16 0:14:42 15 0:19:17 14 0:24:32 15 0:24:32 15

04:40 15 05:10 17 04:52 12 04:35 7 05:15 17
16 46 為谷　柚姫 大林　心菜 都丸　叶幸 関　星空 山﨑菜南子  

女子 アラマキッズＥ 0:04:29 13 0:09:34 15 0:15:01 17 0:20:05 17 0:24:58 16 0:24:58 16

04:29 13 05:05 16 05:27 17 05:04 16 04:53 13
15 45 岡田　怜煌 逆井　心菜 倉部　明愛 荒川　紗瑛 馬場　瑛  

女子 野田ジュニアＣ 0:04:50 18 0:10:16 18 0:15:54 18 0:21:30 18 0:26:44 17 0:26:44 17

04:50 18 05:26 19 05:38 18 05:36 19 05:14 16
11 41 鈴木　もか 宮腰　芽吹 宮腰　息吹 中川　汐莉 金井　愛菜  

女子 エムズ８１ 0:05:13 20 0:10:32 19 0:16:12 19 0:21:32 19 0:27:21 18 0:27:21 18

05:13 20 05:19 18 05:40 19 05:20 18 05:49 19
13 43 山﨑　望生 下田　咲菜 諸田　羽音 村井　千華 保木　日向子  

女子 八重桜ゴールデンキッズＢ 0:04:39 14 0:11:09 20 0:17:51 20 0:23:28 20 0:29:03 19 0:29:03 19

04:39 14 06:30 20 06:42 20 05:37 20 05:35 18
5 35 大林　美桜 片山　翔亜 舘野　眞子 田代莉奈子 DNS  

女子 アラマキッズＢ 0:04:07 5 0:08:29 4 0:12:51 4 0:17:11 4 DNS DNF DNS DNF

04:07 5 04:22 5 04:22 3 04:20 2 DNS #VALUE!


